
Glitz, glamour and a touch of The Great Gatsby – what’s not 
to like? This game is something truly special, with an Art 
Deco style that takes you back to the roaring 20s and the 
Golden Age of Hollywood.

The sophisticated design makes you think of luxurious 
ball rooms filled with slick tuxedos, beautiful gowns and 
dazzling jewelry.

The Grand is a bit different from the rest of our portfolio, 
with combo features and a highly volatile game play over 
synced reels. It’s laid out over six stunning reels, and players 
can earn additional spins in the bonus game, as well as stack 
multiple features together.

THE GRAND
We’ve taken the three best-performing features of all times and combined them in one beautiful slot 

to create some non-stop excitement!  Release date: March 12th 2019

GAME FEATURE

Synced Reels
For big wins, synced reels are a player’s best friend. In The Grand, up to six reels may be synced. Synced reels always appear 
as pairs of columns of the same height. Each pair of similar height spins the same symbols, allowing players to maximize 
their winning potential!

Random wilds
Just as a spin is nearing its finish, keep an eye out for the random Wilds feature, where between four to eight random Wilds 
can land anywhere on the reels. Random Wilds can’t cover Free Spins symbols or other wilds.

Nudge reels
Looking for a better outcome? The Nudge feature gives you exactly that. Nudge up to three reels – including the Free Spins 
and Bonus symbols! Contact your account manager for a demo today!

INFORMATION 

Game ID 
Resolution
Channels 

Volatility 
Min Bet 
Default bet 
Max bet 
 

grand
16:9

Desktop  & 
Mobile 

4,84
€ 0,10
€ 1,00 
€ 100 

RTP 

Base Game

Feature Sync

Feature Wilds

Feature Nudge

Free Spins

Total 

41,81%

2,34%

15,91%

5,42% 

31,11%

96,58%

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win 
Epic Win 

Max payout x bet 

100 x bet 	
	

15x
40x
70x

100x

1 in 88
1 in 264
1 in 578

1 in 1132

2901,5 x bet in 
100 billion spins 

1132

To play this awesome slot with our outstanding promotional tools and to download your 
marketing material, go to clientarea.quickspin.com. If you have any questions or queries, 

please contact your Account Manager. 


